
DS
.D
M
SW
.E
TH
ER
CA
T.
EN
G.
12
.0
5.
23

• Measuring length 100-5000mm
• EtherCAT protocol
• 24VDCpower supply

R
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103/47Dead ZoneCalculation

100µm

100-5000mm

EtherCAT

max. <5m/s

Up to ±0,05%full scale (min.100μm)

24VDC ±10%

Up to-30VDC
Up to +30VDC

EtherCAT Ethernet Control AutomationTechnology

25µm(100mm-400mm), 50µm(450mm-3000mm),100µm(4000mm-5000mm)

16bit

-20°C ... +80°C
-30°C ... +90°C

Measurement stroke
Resolution
Repeatability

Power supply
Output

Max. comsumption

Interface
Protocol

Data-length

Operatingtemperature
Storage temperature

Protection level IP 65

1/2

Technical Specifications

Mechanical Specifications

Displacement speed

Linearity

Overvoltage protection
Reverse polarity protection

Update time

EtherCAT 100Base-Tx
Fast Ethernet

<100mA(depending on stroke length)

0,5ms up to1000mm
0,8ms up to2000mm

PDO(Process data object)

DiagnosticLEDs

Data transmissonrate 100Mbit/s max.
1A00TxPDOmapping

0x600:01position value
PDO content

Green LED : Power on,BUS communicationactive
Red LED : Error, Stop mode
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2548

37,5

L

39
16
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56

59,5

10

M4x16

42,5

DMMSW
Non-Contact
MagnetostrictivePosition Sensor
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OrderingProcedure

Cursor

Connection

G02

31
,7

28

25

M5

28
22 7

18°

40

15
,5

42

Model Measurement stroke Protocol

DMMSW 100-5000mm

DMMSW 150 ETN

ETN:
EtherCAT

Cursor DeadzoneConnectingbrackets

BR02

BR01
BR02

103/47

≤2000 mm
103/47

>2000-3000 mm
145/47

>3000-4000 mm
175/47

>4000-5000 mm
215/47

1G02:1 cursor
2G02:2 cursors

1: cursor
2:cursors

G02

2/2

M12Male Connector

54

13

12
20

DMMSW
M12Female

in/out
IN OUT

Bus Commucation
Active
Error

M8Male

NC 2
3 24 VDC
4 NC

0V 1
RxD+ 2

TxD+ 1

3 TxD-

4 RxD-

NC 5
power
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